THE DATASHEET OF
LT1009IS8#TRPBF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LT1009 Series
1
1009ff
 TYPICAL APPLICATION
 FEATURES

TJMAX = 100°C, θJA = 160°C/W
 PIN CONFIGURATION
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT1009MH#PBF LT1009MH#TRPBF 3-Lead TO-46 Metal Can –55°C to 125°C
LT1009CH#PBF LT1009CH#TRPBF 3-Lead TO-46 Metal Can 0°C to 70°C
LT1009CMS8#PBF LT1009CMS8#TRPBF LTQZ 8-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LT1009S8#PBF LT1009S8#TRPBF 1009 8-Lead Plastic SO 0°C to 70°C
LT1009IS8#PBF LT1009IS8#TRPBF 1009I 8-Lead Plastic SO –40°C to 85°C
LT1009CZ#PBF LT1009CZ#TRPBF 3-Lead Plastic TO-92 0°C to 70°C
LT1009IZ#PBF LT1009IZ#TRPBF 3-Lead Plastic TO-92 –40°C to 85°C
Operating Temperature Range
 LT1009/LT1009C ...................................... 0°C to 70°C
 LT1009I  ..............................................  –40°C to 85°C
 LT1009M (OBSOLETE)  ..................... –55°C to 125°C
LT1009 Series
3
1009ff
 ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS The l denotes the specifi cations which apply over the full operating